National Invitational Tourn.

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

N

1 K] Team Scores

T2 1 1 Arizona State 280 263 271 814 -50
1 2 2 Southern California 279 270 286 835 -29
T2 3 3 Oklahoma 280 276 280 836 -28
T2 6 4 Colorado State 280 281 278 839 -25
T6 T7 5 lowa State 282 280 278 840 -24
T2 5 6 New Mexico 280 278 284 842 -22
T6 4 7 UNLV 282 275 287 844 -20
T8 T7 8 Arizona 284 278 287 849 -15

11 9 9 San Diego State 289 282 283 854 -10
10 10 T10 Washington State 285 289 293 867 +3

12 11 T10 Texas El Paso 290 285 292 867 +3
T8 13 T10 North Texas 284 297 286 867 +3
14 14 13 Utah 294 290 284 868 +4
13 15 14 Colorado 291 295 294 880 +16

15 12 15 Wyoming, U. of 205 284 304 883 +19
16 16 16 San Diego 299 305 294 898 +34

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

3

1

8
T6
T4
2
T10
T6
T10
T4
T15
T15

T20
T15

T37
T30
T20
T13
T20
T13
T10
T30
T30
T20
T37
T46
T20
T15
T43
T46
T53
T46
T15
T20
T43
T37
T20
T37
T30
T53
T20
T20
T30

T53

Finish
1
2
3
4
T5
T5

o N

T9

T9
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T26
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Alex del Rey
Justin Suh

Won Jun Lee
Jordan Sanders
Chun An Yu
Trevor Werbylo
Garett Reband
Sean Carlon
Quade Cummins
Harry Hall
Lachlan Barker
Mason Andersen
Ricky Costello
Jake Staiano
Oscar Teiffel
Parathakorn Suyasri
Frank Lindwall
Issei Tanabe
Justin Kim

Axel Einarsson
Aaron Terrazas
Kaito Onishi
Christian Banke
David Laskin
Blake Wagoner
Ethan Marcus

A J Ott

Augustin Hole'
Patrick Welch
Ross Sinclair
Thomas Johnson
Viktor Forslund
David Rauch
Sam Choi

Tripp Kinney
Brad Reeves *
Ross Macdonald
Davis Bryant
Leo Oyo

John Murdock
Daniel Kolar
Nicklaus Chiam
AJ Armstrong
Charlie Reiter

Galven Green

National Invitational Tourn.

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Team

Arizona State
Southern California
Arizona State
North Texas
Arizona State
Arizona
Oklahoma

New Mexico
Oklahoma

UNLV

lowa State
Arizona State
lowa State
Colorado State
Colorado State
Colorado State
lowa State
Southern California
UNLV

Utah

Texas El Paso
Southern California
San Diego State
Arizona

Arizona State
Arizona

Colorado State
New Mexico
Oklahoma

New Mexico
Oklahoma

North Texas
UNLV

New Mexico

lowa State
Arizona

Colorado
Colorado State
San Diego State
Wyoming, U. of
Washington State
Washington State
Washington State
Southern California

New Mexico

69
66
70
67
69
70
68
68
70
66
68
72
69
67
71
72
74
75
70
71
71
69
70
68
72
73
72
68
69
73
75
71
76
71
71
76
70
70
73
73
72
70
73
71

75

64
64
66
68
65
62
70
67
68
68
72
68
72
73
66
71
68
66
69
70
68
69
72
74
69
70
73
73
71
71
70
75
69
69
70
68
73
71
70
69
74
71
68
71

71

Scores

66
70
65
69
71
73
68
72
70
74
69
69
69
70
73
67
68
69
72
70
72
73
70
70
71
70
68
72
73
70
69
68
69
74
73
70
72
74
72
73
70
75
75
74

70

199
200
201
204
205
205
206
207
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
210
21
211
211
21
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216

216

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T46
T37
T46
T59
T53
T59
T20
T37
T59
T59
T67
T53
T67
T59
T43
T30

58
T59
T30
T46
T59
T67
T67
T78
T67
T75
T46

77
T75
T81

74
T67
T59
T78
T81
T67

83

80

84

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T51
T51
T51

54
T55
T55
T55
T55
T59
T59
T61
T61
T61
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75
T77
T77
T77
T80
T80

82

83

84

Player

Sam Vincent
Trevor Olkowski
Jack Trent

Kyler Dunkle
George Gardner
Joey Moore

Riley Casey

Dan Starzinski
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Yash Majmudar
Blake Tomlinson
Travis Fredborg
Eduardo Gonzales
Grant Cole
Newport Laparojkit
Ben Getman

Sam Kim

Dylan Stein *

J.J. Gresco
Settavut Paradee
Jordan Costello
Daniel O'Loughlin
Scott Redelsperger
Oskar Ambrosius
Briggs Duce
Tristan Mandur
Henri Renouard
Kristoffer Max
Cole Krantz

Lenny Bergsson
Tyler Severin
Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Santeri Lehesmaa *
Joe Parrini *
Nathan Zhao

Carl Underwood
Evan Kawai

David Ricciardelli
Trent Hill

National Invitational Tourn.

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Team

lowa State
Colorado

UNLV

Utah

San Diego

San Diego State
Oklahoma
Wyoming, U. of
San Diego State
San Diego

Utah

Arizona

Texas El Paso
Washington State
San Diego State
Texas El Paso
Southern California
Arizona

UNLV

Texas El Paso
Utah

Colorado
Washington State
Texas El Paso
Arizona

Utah

North Texas
Colorado
Colorado

North Texas
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
Arizona

Arizona

San Diego
Wyoming, U. of
San Diego

San Diego
North Texas

75
71
73
73
75
71
73
74
77
72
75
74
73
72
75
73
73
75
73
73
75
74
71
77
73
78
69
78
76
77
73
75
75
79
78
76
77
75
82

70
72
72
75
71
77
68
69
71
76
74
72
76
76
69
69
74
73
69
72
73
75
78
77
76
73
76
75
75
79
77
74
73
75
78
72
82
80
78

Scores

72
74
72
69
71
70
77
75
71
72
71
74
71
73
77
80
75
74
81
78
76
75
75
71
76
74
81
73
75
71
77
79
80
74
75
83
76
81
78

217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
226
227
227
228
228
228
231
231
235
236
238

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+15
+15
+19
+20
+22



