

National Invitational Tour.

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

1	2	3	Team	Scores				
T2	1	1	Arizona State	280	263	271	814	-50
1	2	2	Southern California	279	270	286	835	-29
T2	3	3	Oklahoma	280	276	280	836	-28
T2	6	4	Colorado State	280	281	278	839	-25
T6	T7	5	Iowa State	282	280	278	840	-24
T2	5	6	New Mexico	280	278	284	842	-22
T6	4	7	UNLV	282	275	287	844	-20
T8	T7	8	Arizona	284	278	287	849	-15
11	9	9	San Diego State	289	282	283	854	-10
10	10	T10	Washington State	285	289	293	867	+3
12	11	T10	Texas El Paso	290	285	292	867	+3
T8	13	T10	North Texas	284	297	286	867	+3
14	14	13	Utah	294	290	284	868	+4
13	15	14	Colorado	291	295	294	880	+16
15	12	15	Wyoming, U. of	295	284	304	883	+19
16	16	16	San Diego	299	305	294	898	+34

National Invitational Tour.

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
3	1	Alex del Rey	Arizona State	69	64	66	199	-17
1	2	Justin Suh	Southern California	66	64	70	200	-16
8	3	Won Jun Lee	Arizona State	70	66	65	201	-15
T6	4	Jordan Sanders	North Texas	67	68	69	204	-12
T4	T5	Chun An Yu	Arizona State	69	65	71	205	-11
2	T5	Trevor Werbylo	Arizona	70	62	73	205	-11
T10	7	Garett Reband	Oklahoma	68	70	68	206	-10
T6	8	Sean Carlon	New Mexico	68	67	72	207	-9
T10	T9	Quade Cummins	Oklahoma	70	68	70	208	-8
T4	T9	Harry Hall	UNLV	66	68	74	208	-8
T15	T11	Lachlan Barker	Iowa State	68	72	69	209	-7
T15	T11	Mason Andersen	Arizona State	72	68	69	209	-7
T20	T13	Ricky Costello	Iowa State	69	72	69	210	-6
T15	T13	Jake Staiano	Colorado State	67	73	70	210	-6
9	T13	Oscar Teiffel	Colorado State	71	66	73	210	-6
T37	T13	Parathakorn Suyasri	Colorado State	72	71	67	210	-6
T30	T13	Frank Lindwall	Iowa State	74	68	68	210	-6
T20	T13	Issei Tanabe	Southern California	75	66	69	210	-6
T13	T19	Justin Kim	UNLV	70	69	72	211	-5
T20	T19	Axel Einarsson	Utah	71	70	70	211	-5
T13	T19	Aaron Terrazas	Texas El Paso	71	68	72	211	-5
T10	T19	Kaito Onishi	Southern California	69	69	73	211	-5
T30	T23	Christian Banke	San Diego State	70	72	70	212	-4
T30	T23	David Laskin	Arizona	68	74	70	212	-4
T20	T23	Blake Wagoner	Arizona State	72	69	71	212	-4
T37	T26	Ethan Marcus	Arizona	73	70	70	213	-3
T46	T26	A J Ott	Colorado State	72	73	68	213	-3
T20	T26	Augustin Hole'	New Mexico	68	73	72	213	-3
T15	T26	Patrick Welch	Oklahoma	69	71	73	213	-3
T43	T30	Ross Sinclair	New Mexico	73	71	70	214	-2
T46	T30	Thomas Johnson	Oklahoma	75	70	69	214	-2
T53	T30	Viktor Forslund	North Texas	71	75	68	214	-2
T46	T30	David Rauch	UNLV	76	69	69	214	-2
T15	T30	Sam Choi	New Mexico	71	69	74	214	-2
T20	T30	Tripp Kinney	Iowa State	71	70	73	214	-2
T43	T30	Brad Reeves *	Arizona	76	68	70	214	-2
T37	T37	Ross Macdonald	Colorado	70	73	72	215	-1
T20	T37	Davis Bryant	Colorado State	70	71	74	215	-1
T37	T37	Leo Oyo	San Diego State	73	70	72	215	-1
T30	T37	John Murdock	Wyoming, U. of	73	69	73	215	-1
T53	T41	Daniel Kolar	Washington State	72	74	70	216	E
T20	T41	Nicklaus Chiam	Washington State	70	71	75	216	E
T20	T41	AJ Armstrong	Washington State	73	68	75	216	E
T30	T41	Charlie Reiter	Southern California	71	71	74	216	E
T53	T41	Galven Green	New Mexico	75	71	70	216	E

National Invitational Tour.

OMNI Tucson National
Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T46	T46	Sam Vincent	Iowa State	75	70	72	217	+1
T37	T46	Trevor Olkowski	Colorado	71	72	74	217	+1
T46	T46	Jack Trent	UNLV	73	72	72	217	+1
T59	T46	Kyler Dunkle	Utah	73	75	69	217	+1
T53	T46	George Gardner	San Diego	75	71	71	217	+1
T59	T51	Joey Moore	San Diego State	71	77	70	218	+2
T20	T51	Riley Casey	Oklahoma	73	68	77	218	+2
T37	T51	Dan Starzinski	Wyoming, U. of	74	69	75	218	+2
T59	54	Puwit Anupansuebsai	San Diego State	77	71	71	219	+3
T59	T55	Yash Majmudar	San Diego	72	76	72	220	+4
T67	T55	Blake Tomlinson	Utah	75	74	71	220	+4
T53	T55	Travis Fredborg	Arizona	74	72	74	220	+4
T67	T55	Eduardo Gonzales	Texas El Paso	73	76	71	220	+4
T59	T59	Grant Cole	Washington State	72	76	73	221	+5
T43	T59	Newport Laparojkit	San Diego State	75	69	77	221	+5
T30	T61	Ben Getman	Texas El Paso	73	69	80	222	+6
58	T61	Sam Kim	Southern California	73	74	75	222	+6
T59	T61	Dylan Stein *	Arizona	75	73	74	222	+6
T30	T64	J.J. Gresco	UNLV	73	69	81	223	+7
T46	T64	Settavut Paradee	Texas El Paso	73	72	78	223	+7
T59	T66	Jordan Costello	Utah	75	73	76	224	+8
T67	T66	Daniel O'Loughlin	Colorado	74	75	75	224	+8
T67	T66	Scott Redelsperger	Washington State	71	78	75	224	+8
T78	T69	Oskar Ambrosius	Texas El Paso	77	77	71	225	+9
T67	T69	Briggs Duce	Arizona	73	76	76	225	+9
T75	T69	Tristan Mandur	Utah	78	73	74	225	+9
T46	T72	Henri Renouard	North Texas	69	76	81	226	+10
77	T72	Kristoffer Max	Colorado	78	75	73	226	+10
T75	T72	Cole Krantz	Colorado	76	75	75	226	+10
T81	T75	Lenny Bergsson	North Texas	77	79	71	227	+11
74	T75	Tyler Severin	Wyoming, U. of	73	77	77	227	+11
T67	T77	Kirby Coe-Kirkham	Wyoming, U. of	75	74	79	228	+12
T59	T77	Santeri Lehesmaa *	Arizona	75	73	80	228	+12
T78	T77	Joe Parrini *	Arizona	79	75	74	228	+12
T81	T80	Nathan Zhao	San Diego	78	78	75	231	+15
T67	T80	Carl Underwood	Wyoming, U. of	76	72	83	231	+15
83	82	Evan Kawai	San Diego	77	82	76	235	+19
80	83	David Ricciardelli	San Diego	75	80	81	236	+20
84	84	Trent Hill	North Texas	82	78	78	238	+22